Resident
Spotlight
g| ‘

Joyce
Joyce was born
in Rochester,
New York,
where she lived

for 20 years.

commercial airline which enabled her to
travel and see the world. She then got
married and had a son. Later, Joyce
became a security guard at her son’s
school so she could keep an eye on him.
Later in life, she moved to Oregon. Joyce
has a cat named Oliver and she likes to
stay busy. We’re so pleased to have you
as a part of our community, Joyce!

Team Member
Spotlight

Marissa

Administrative
Assistant

Marissa was born in
Houston, Texas, and in
2015 she moved to
Southern Oregon. She
has a wonderful
spouse named Ben,
and three children,
two sons and a daughter. Marissa started
here as a Med-Tech and was quickly
promoted to Administrative Assistant.
She adores the residents and she has so
much respect for her team members. In
her free time she likes spending time
with her family, gardening, listening to
music, watching her favorite shows, and
playing video games. Thank you for all
you do, Marissa!

moments B
captured

Family Day...

We had some
special visitors by.
The team here
loves to see the
residents’ faces
when their family
members come and
visit.

Beauty Day: Several of our residents enjoyed our in-house
Beauty Salon. Our Stylist is here several days a week, if your
family member would like to relax with some salon treatment!

{ y FARMINGTON
SQUARE
# Do you know someone in

need of the services
Farmington Square provides? i

rofora phinsf!

When you refer friends or family
members and one becomes a
resident, you'll be credited $500 off
the next month's rent.

earn $500
by referring
a friend or

loved one!*

The best part? There's no limit as to
how many referrals you may make.

|
‘See Executive Director for restrictions, details, and residency requirements.
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Birthday

NS

Gloria 5/14
Joseph 5/15
Michael 5/16

Yvonne 5/24

Staff

Monica 5/5

Phoebe 5/14
Josh 5/18
Stacy 5/27




Resident Birthdays

Employee Birthdays

Gloria 5/14
Joe 5/15

Michael 5/16
Yvonne 5/24

Monica 5/5 Phoebe 5/14
Josh 5/18 Stacy 5/27

Anniversaries
Brenda 1 Year
Sharlene 2 Years
Shayne 3 Years
Shyanne 3 Years

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Corn Hole Toss
BINGO

Jenga

Karaoke Sing-a-long
Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Ring Toss
BINGO
Reading Circle
Fancy Nails
Movie Matinee

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Bowling
Aroma Trivia
Sit & Chat
Karaoke Songs
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Bowling

BINGO

Brain Games
Ring Toss
Afternoon Walk

@
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upcoming events

L W B

Beauty Hour
Spiritual Music
Coffee/Tea Club
BINGO

Reading Circle
Table Tennis

Music Appreciation

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Color and Create
Aroma Trivia
Reading Circle
One on One
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Coffee/Tea Club
BINGO

Reading Circle
Table Tennis
Bowling

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Ring Toss
BINGO

Book Club
Fancy Nails
Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Table Tennis
BINGO

Reading Circle
Fancy Nails
Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk

Bowling
Aroma Trivia

Mother’s Day Tea
Karaoke Music
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
SitterciseWalk
Table Tennis
BINGO

Reading Circle
Ring Toss
Afternoon Walk

12 Mother’s Day*
9:00 Beauty Hour
10:00 Spiritual Music

11:00 Coffee/Tea Club
1:00 BINGO

3:00 Corn Hole Toss
4:00 Music Appreciation

(*Mother’s Day Tea on
May 10th at 2 pm)

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Reading Circle
Aroma Trivia
One-on-One Visits
Afternoon Walk
Corn Hole

Beauty Hour
Extended

Circle Music
BINGO

Corn Hole Toss
One-on-One Visits
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Bowling

BINGO

Brain Games
Fancy Nails
Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Coffee/Tea Club
BINGO

Tracy Davy on
the Guitar

Karaoke Sing-a-long

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Ring Toss

Aroma Trivia
Color and Create
Table Tennis
Reading Circle

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk

Corn Hole
BINGO

Brain Games
Bowling
One-On-One Visits

19

9:00 Beauty Hour
10:00 Spiritual Music
11:00 Coffee/Tea Club
1:00 BINGO

2:00 Color & Create
Table Tennis

Music Appreciation

20
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Classic TV

Aroma Trivia
One-on-One Visits
Reading Circle
Corn Hole Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Coffee/Tea Club
BINGO

Corn Hole Toss
Fancy Nails
Ring Toss

22

9:00 Beauty Hour
10:00 Sittercise/Walk
11:00 Ring Toss

1:00 Scenic Drive
3:00 Reading Circle
4:00 Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Corn Hole
BINGO

Gary Richards on
The Guitar
Reading Circle

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk

Table Tennis
Aroma Trivia

Reading Circle
Karaoke Songs
Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Memory Lane
BINGO

Reading Circle
Ring Toss
Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Spiritual Music
Coffee/Tea Club
BINGO

Color & Create
Corn Hole Toss

Music Appreciation

27
9:00
10:00

11:00 Memorial Day Craft

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Memorial Day
Beauty Hour

Sittercise/Walk

Aroma Trivia
One-on-One Visits
Color & Create
Corn Hole Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Bowling
BINGO
Reading Circle
Memory Lane
Indoor Tennis

29 Sr. Health & Fitness Day
9:00 Beauty Hour

10:00 Sittercise/Walk
11:00 Coffee/Tea Club
1:00 BINGO

2:00 Corn Hole Toss

3:00 Walkin the Park
4:00 Ring Toss

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Pizza Outing
BINGO

Reading Circle
Fancy Nails
Afternoon Walk

Beauty Hour
Sittercise/Walk
Bowling

Aroma Trivia
Brain Games
Fancy Nails
Afternoon Walk

+ Tea Party for
Moms 5/10

+ Mother’s Day
5/12

+ Extended Circle
Band 5/14

¢+ Tracy Davy on
the Guitar 5/16

+ Scenic Drive 5/22

+ Gary Richards on
the Guitar 5/23

¢+ Memorial Day
5/27

¢ Senior Health &
Fitness Day
5/29

+ Pizza Outing 5/30

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




FARMINGTON
SQUARE
Resident Birthdays |[Employee Birthdays i 2 3 4
Monica5/5 Phoebe5/14  9:00 Morning Program |9:00 Morning Program 9:00 Friday Poetry 9:00 Morning News May 2024
Gloria 5/14 Josh  5/18 Stacy 5/27 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour upcoming events
Joe 5/15 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk \
Michael 5/16 Anniversaries 1:00 Scenic Drive 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Color & Create 1:00 Brain Games
Yvonne 5/24 Brenda 1 Year 3:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO
:::nene 2 UREL 4:00 Bowling 3:00 Fancy Nails 3:00 Karaoke Songs 3:00 Corn Hole Toss
yne: S iears 4:00 Sip & Paint 4:00 Card Games 4:00 Jenga
Shyanne 3 Years
7 8 9 10 11
9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Friday Poetry 9:00 Morning News
10:00 Spiritual Music 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour
11:00 Coffee/Tea Club  [11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk + TeaParty for
1:00 Conversation & 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Brain Games Moms 5/10
Cards 2:00 Aroma Trivia 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 Mother’s Day 2:00 BINGO ,
2:00 BINGO 3:00 One-on-One Visits (3:00 Cards & 3:00 Fancy Nails 3:00 Conversation & Tea Party 3:00 Table Tennis ¢ Mother’s Day
3:00 Reading Circle 4:00 Bowling Conversation 4:00 Afternoon Walk Cards 4:00 Corn Hole Toss 4:00 Jenga 5/12
4:00 Afternoon Walk 4:00 Wii Tennis 4:00 Sip & Paint .
+ Extended Circle
12  Mother’s Day 13 14 15 16 17 18
9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Friday Poetry 9:00 Morning News Band 5/14
10:00 Spiritual Music 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:30 Extended 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour + Tracy Davy on
11:00 Coffee/Tea Club  |11:00 Sittercise/Walk Circle Music 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk i
1:00 Card Games 1:00 Card Games 1:00 Afternoon Walk  1:00 Sit & Chat 1:00 BINGO 1:00 Table Tennis 1:00 Brain Games the Guitar 5/16
2:00 BINGO 2:00  Aroma Trivia 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 Tracy Davy on 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO + Scenic Drive 5/22
3:00 Corn Hole Toss 3:00 Table Tennis 3:00 Table Tennis 3:00 Fancy Nails The Guitar 3:00 Bowling 3:00 Corn Hole Toss
4:00 Afternoon Walk  [4:00  Corn Hole Toss 4:00 Cards & Conversation 4:00 Afternoon Walk 4:00 Wii Golf 4:00 Card Games 4:00 One-On-One Visits + Gary Richards on
(*Mother’s Day Tea May 10) the Guitar 5/23
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 ¢+ Memorial Day
9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Friday Poetry 9:00 Morning News
10:00 Spiritual Music 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 5/27
11:00 Coffee/Tea Club 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk + Senior Health &
1:00 Table Tennis 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Sip & Paint 1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Table Tennis 1:00 Reading Circle Fitness Day
2:00 BINGO 2:00 Aroma Trivia 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 Gary Richardson |2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 5/29
3:00 Cards & 3:00 Walksinthe Park {3:00 Bowling 3:00 Fancy Nails The Guitar 3:00 Wii Tennis 3:00 Corn Hole Toss
Conversation 4:00 Corn Hole Toss 4:00 Wii Golf 4:00 Wii Golf 4:00 BINGO 4:00 Card Games 4:00 Jenga . .
4:00 Walks in the Park + Pizza Outing 5/30
26 27  Memorial Day 28 29 Sr. Health & Fitness Day |30 31
9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Morning News 9:00 Friday Poetry
10:00 Spiritual Music 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour 10:00 Beauty Hour
11:00 Coffee/Tea Cub 11:00 Memorial Day Craft|11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Sittercise/Walk 11:00 Pizza Outing 11:00 Sittercise/Walk
1:00 Card Games 1:00 One-on-One Visits (1:00 Reading Circle 1:00 Table Tennis 1:00 Sit & Chat 1:00 Color & Create
2:00 BINGO 2:00 Aroma Trivia 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO 2:00 BINGO
3:00 Table Tennis 3:00 Color & Create 3:00 Afternoon Walk 3:00 Bowling 3:00 Fancy Nails 3:00 Karaoke Sing-a-long
4:00 Walksinthe Park |4:00 Corn Hole Toss 4:00 Bowling 4:00 Afternoon Walk 4:00 Afternoon Walk 4:00 Cards &
Conversation A %

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.
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